Contents

List of tables

List of contributors
Preface

List of abbreviations

1 Introduction — from ‘German Measles’ to ‘Honorary
Aryans’: an overview of Japanese-German relations
until 1945
CHRISTIAN W. SPANG AND ROLF-HARALD WIPPICH

PARTI
Military background

2 The Imperial Japanese Army and Germany
SVEN SAALER

3 Naval relations between Japan and Germany from the
late nineteenth-century until the end of World War Il
BERTHOLD J. SANDER-NAGASHIMA

PART I
Mutual perceptions

4 Japan-enthusiasm in Wilhelmine Germany: the case of the
Sino-Japanese War, 1894-5
ROLF-HARALD WIPPICH

1X

xii
Xiv

19

21

40

59

61



viil

5

Contents
The ‘Yellow Peril’ and its influence on Japanese—German
relations
[IKURA AKIRA
Exoticism in early twentieth-century German literature

on Japan
GERHARD SCHEPERS

PART 111
Culture and science

7

8

Personal contacts in Japanese—German cultural

relations during the 1920s and early 1930s

KATO TETSURO

Karl Haushofer re-examined: geopolitics as a factor of
J:&panese—(}erman rapprochement in the inter-war years?
CHRISTIAN W. SPANG

PART IV
Rapprochement and war

9
10

11

'lfhe Berlin-Tokyo Axis reconsidered: from the
Anti-Comintern Pact to the plot to assassinate Stalin
TAJIMA NOBUO

'i?he German Nazi Party: a model for Japan’s ‘New
Order’ 1940-1?
GERHARD KREBS

Japanese-German collaboration in the development
ut' bacteriological and chemical weapons and the war
in China

BERND MARTIN

index

80

98

117

119

139

159

161

180

200

215




Tables

7.1

7.3

7.4
7.5

Number of government-sponsored scholarships to study
abroad (1915-30)

Japanese government-sponsored scholars in Europe and
the USA in 1929 and 1932

Subjects studied by Japanese scholars abroad in 1929 and
1932

Number of Japanese in Europe by countries (1920-35)
Number of Japanese in Germany by occupation (1920-35)

124
124
124

125
126



