## Contents

	List of tables	ix
	List of contributors	· X
	Preface	xii
	List of abbreviations	xiv
1	Introduction – from 'German Measles' to 'Honorary	
	Aryans': an overview of Japanese–German relations until 1945	1
	CHRISTIAN W. SPANG AND ROLF-HARALD WIPPICH	
	RT I litary background	19
2	The Imperial Japanese Army and Germany	21
	SVEN SAALER	
3	Naval relations between Japan and Germany from the late nineteenth-century until the end of World War II	40
	BERTHOLD J. SANDER-NAGASHIMA	
PA	RT II	
Mı	utual perceptions	59
4	Japan-enthusiasm in Wilhelmine Germany: the case of the Sino–Japanese War, 1894–5	61
	ROLF-HARALD WIPPICH	

viii	Contents	
5	The 'Yellow Peril' and its influence on Japanese-German	80
	relations	80
	IIKURA AKIRA	
6	Exoticism in early twentieth-century German literature	00
_	on Japan	98
	GERHARD SCHEPERS	
PA	RT III	117
Cu	lture and science	11/
	Townson Common cultural	
. 7	Personal contacts in Japanese–German cultural relations during the 1920s and early 1930s	119
	KATŌ TETSURŌ	
8	Karl Haushofer re-examined: geopolitics as a factor of Japanese–German rapprochement in the inter-war years?	139
	CHRISTIAN W. SPANG	
	CHRISTIAN W. STANO	
12) 2 34,742		
	ART IV approchement and war	159
Na	ipprochement and war	
9	The Berlin-Tokyo Axis reconsidered: from the	
	Anti-Comintern Pact to the plot to assassinate Stalin	161
	TAJIMA NOBUO	
10	The German Nazi Party: a model for Japan's 'New	
	Order' 1940–1?	180
	GERHARD KREBS	
11	Japanese–German collaboration in the development	
	of bacteriological and chemical weapons and the war	
	in China	200
	BERND MARTIN	
	Index	215
	1. 主 <b>编校 电电电极电</b>	

## Tables

7.1	Number of government-sponsored scholarships to study	
	abroad (1915–30)	124
7.2	Japanese government-sponsored scholars in Europe and	
	the USA in 1929 and 1932	124
7.3	Subjects studied by Japanese scholars abroad in 1929 and	
	1932	124
7.4	Number of Japanese in Europe by countries (1920–35)	125
7.5	Number of Japanese in Germany by occupation (1920–35)	126